
Meeting HRO Feature Races

1 P Sunday 5 June THE NOBLE SALUTE CUP – G3 990m

2 M Saturday 11 June THE DUCHESS OF YORK CUP - G2 1400m (WFA)*

3 P Saturday 18 June  INDEPENDENCE TROPHY   -1400m

4 P Sunday 19 June

5 M Saturday 25 June THE DERBY TRIAL - G3 1400m

6 P Saturday 2 July 3Yr Old & Upwards – G3 1500m

7 M Saturday 9 July THE MAURITIUS GUINEAS - G2 1600m

8 M Sunday 10 July THE 3 YR OLD CHAMPIONSHIP - 1st leg – 1400m

9 P Saturday 16 July 3Yr Old & Upwards - G2 1500M

10 M Saturday 23 July

11 P Saturday 30 July  3YR OLD  – 2nd Leg –1500m

12 P Sunday 31 July 4 Yr Old Only - G1 1850m (WFA)

13 M Saturday 6 August THE BARBE CUP - G1 1600m (WFA)

14 P Saturday 13 August

15 M Saturday 20 August

16 M Sunday 21 August THE WINTER STAKES - G3 1850m

17 P Saturday 27 August

18 M Saturday 3 September

19 P Saturday 10 September

20 P Sunday 11 September 3Yr Old & Upwards - G2 2200m

21 M Saturday 17 September THE LIGHTNING CUP - G2 990m

22 P Saturday 24 September

23 M Saturday 1 October

24 M Sunday 2 October THE MAIDEN CUP - G1 2400m (WFA)

25 P Saturday 8 October 3 Yr Old & Upwards - G3 1400m

26 M Saturday 15 October

27 P Saturday 22 October

28 P Sunday 23 October 3Yo Old & Upwards - G1 1400m (WFA)

29 M Saturday 29 October

30 P Saturday 5 November

31 M Saturday 12 November THE COLONEL DRAPER CUP - G2 1500m

32 M Sunday 13 November LA COUPE DES PRÉSIDENTS - G2 2100m

33 P Saturday 19 November

34 M Saturday 26 November

35 M Sunday 27 November THE DUKE OF YORK CUP - G1 1600m (WFA)

36 P Saturday 3 December

37 M Saturday 10 December

38 M Sunday 11 December THE 175th ANNIVERSARY CUP - G3 1850m

39 P Saturday 17 December

40 P Sunday 18 December

Saturdays Total

P 14 20 Peoples Turf PLC

M 14 20 MTCSL

  *Newly Imported Horses
13th June, 2022 Handicapper
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